11/7/2005

2005-06 STUDENT COSTS

(Assumes 30 credit hours of undergraduate resident)

TUITION:

MANDATORY FEES:
Facility Fee
Health Fee
Activity Fee
Student Events Fee
Library Fee
Technology Fee
Union Expansion
Weight Room Fee
Student Records
Student ID Fee

Subtotal

ROOM:
Double

Univ Residence South/North

Single

Univ Heights Efficiency
Univ Heights One Bedroom

BOARD:
20 Meals
15 Meals
10 Meals
5 Meals
Plus Plan 14+
Plus Plan 10+
Block Meal Plan

Per Credit
Hour

$122.25

$6.00

$2.00
$8.00

$0.25

Flat Fee Per
Semester

$42.50
$13.00
$55.00

$50.00

$4.00
$4.00

$1,376.00

$1,426.00

$1,776.00
$255/month
$320/month

$1,287.00
$1,267.00
$1,206.00

$567.00
$1,367.00
$1,306.00
$1,354.00

TUITION, MANDATORY FEES, DOUBLE, 20 MEAL PLAN

FOR 2005-06

Page 1

Cost Per
Year

$3,667.50

$180.00
$85.00
$26.00
$110.00
$60.00
$240.00
$100.00
$7.50
$8.00
$8.00
$824.50

$2,752.00
$2,852.00
$3,552.00

$2,574.00
$2,534.00
$2,412.00
$1,134.00
$2,734.00
$2,612.00
$2,708.00

$9,818
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