2005-06 STUDENT COSTS

(Assumes 30 credit hours of undergraduate resident)

	Per Credit <u>Hour</u>	Flat Fee Per <u>Semester</u>	Cost Per <u>Year</u>
TUITION:			
	\$122.25		\$3,667.50
MANDATORY FEES:			
Facility Fee	\$6.00		\$180.00
Health Fee		\$42.50	\$85.00
Activity Fee		\$13.00	\$26.00
Student Events Fee		\$55.00	\$110.00
Library Fee	\$2.00		\$60.00
Technology Fee	\$8.00		\$240.00
Union Expansion		\$50.00	\$100.00
Weight Room Fee	\$0.25		\$7.50
Student Records		\$4.00	\$8.00
Student ID Fee		\$4.00	\$8.00
Subtotal			\$824.50
ROOM:			
Double		\$1,376.00	\$2,752.00
Univ Residence South/North	h	\$1,426.00	\$2,852.00
Single		\$1,776.00	\$3,552.00
Univ Heights Efficiency		\$255/month	
Univ Heights One Bedroom	l	\$320/month	
BOARD:			
20 Meals		\$1,287.00	\$2,574.00
15 Meals		\$1,267.00	\$2,534.00
10 Meals		\$1,206.00	\$2,412.00
5 Meals		\$567.00	\$1,134.00
Plus Plan 14+		\$1,367.00	\$2,734.00
Plus Plan 10+		\$1,306.00	\$2,612.00
Block Meal Plan		\$1,354.00	\$2,708.00

TUITION, MANDATORY FEES, DOUBLE, 20 MEAL PLAN FOR 2005-06

\$9,818